D350

@ Product sheet - Stressless® Laurel (L) High back with arms

PID: 184374450080040

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Material

Color

Dining Autoreturn

Leg color

Size
Width:
Depth:

Measurements Height:
Seat height:

Seat depth:

"

Fabric
Daisy - Beige
No

Polished

O,

Large

58.0cm
63.0cm
105.0cm
48.0cm
45.0cm



