Product sheet - Stressless® Laurel (L) High back with arms D350

PID: 184374450080040

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store



Stressless

Material	Fabric	
	Pablic	
Color	Daisy - Beige	
Dining Autoreturn		
	No	
Leg color		
	Polished	
Size	L	
	Large	
Measurements	Width:	58.0 cm
	Depth:	63.0 cm
	Height:	105.0 cm
	Seat height:	48.0 cm
	Seat depth:	45.0 cm